
Calendar of Masses celebrated by Oblates 
for the intention of the members of the MAMI 

2022 

January 01-10 France 
11-20 Vietnam 
21-25 Anglo-Irish 
26-31 Ukraine  

February      01-10 France-Benelux 
11-20 Belgium-Netherlands, Suriname 
21-28 Central European Province  

March 01-12 Poland, Scandinavia, Turkmenistan 
13-25 Mediterranean, Western Sahara 
26-31 Bielorussia  

April 01-05 Romania 
06-15 United States, Baja California 
16-25 Lacombe 
26-30 Kenya 

May               01-10 Assumption 
11-20 Notre Dame du Cap  
21-31 Haiti, French Guyana 

June 01-05 Colombia 
06-10 Guatemala  
11-15 Bolivia  
16-20 Peru 
21-30 Mexico, Cuba 

July 01-15 Cruz del Sur 
16-31 Brazil 

August         01-05 Venezuela 
06-15 Nigeria 
16-25 Cameroon 
26-31 Senegal 



September 01-10
11-15

21-30

October       01-05
06-10
11-20
21-25

November   01-05
06-10
11-15
16-20
21-25
26-30

December 01-06
07-12
13-18
19-24
25-31

Zambia 
Congo 
Angola 
Namibia  
                                       
Southern Africa
Zimbabwe 
Lesotho  
Botswana 
Madagascar 

Pakistan  
India  
Bangladesh  
Thailand-Laos 
China  
Japan-Korea  

Colombo  
Jaffna  
Indonesia  
Australia  
Philippines 

15-20

26-31




